10

Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - Univeristy of
Kelaniya

Bachelor of Art General (External) - 2022

1010001022061463

1010001022061539

1010001022062255

1010001022061588

1010001022062305

1010001022061802

1010001022061117

1010001022062289

1010001022061091

1010001022062362

List of Selected Students.

Pathirana Mudiyanselage
Anusha Sandamali

Rathnayake Mudiyanselage
Rahal Viduranga

Disanayaka Mudiyanselage
Nishanthi Sudarshika
Jayawardhana

Kuruvita Arachchige Dona
Poornima Udeni Ranasinghe

Bulathgama Wedalage
Ashanee Manodya Sadakaluni

Marasinghe Arachchige
Lakmini Piyanwada
Marasinghe

Sinhamuni Arachchilage
Hasini Madhushika
Kumarathunga

Keenagaha Gedara Dinusha
Mahindarathna

Palith Dayas Madhushan
Umayanga Piyadasa

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage
Malsha Sachini Rathnayaka

Not Defined.

Political science

Not Defined.

Political science

Library and
Information
Science

History

Geography

Not Defined.

History

Political science

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Buddhist
philosophy

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

History

Not Defined.

Philosophy

Not Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.



