

Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - University of Kelaniya

Bachelor of Art General (External) - 2022

List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Name	Subject 01	Subject 02	Subject 03
1	1010001022061463	Pathirana Mudiyanselage Anusha Sandamali	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
2	1010001022061539	Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Rahal Viduranga	Political science	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
3	1010001022062255	Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Nishanthi Sudarshika Jayawardhana	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
4	1010001022061588	Kuruvita Arachchige Dona Poornima Udeni Ranasinghe	Political science	Buddhist philosophy	Not Defined.
5	1010001022062305	Bulathgama Wedalage Ashanee Manodya Sadakaluni	Library and Information Science	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
6	1010001022061802	Marasinghe Arachchige Lakmini Piyanwada Marasinghe	History	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
7	1010001022061117	Sinhamuni Arachchilage Hasini Madhushika Kumarathunga	Geography	History	Not Defined.
8	1010001022062289	Keenagaha Gedara Dinusha Mahindarathna	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
9	1010001022061091	Palith Dayas Madhushan Umayanga Piyadasa	History	Philosophy	Not Defined.
10	1010001022062362	Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Malsha Sachini Rathnayaka	Political science	Not Defined.	Not Defined.